
Children's Trust of Alachua County

FY22 Program Calendar

Month/Date Calendar Event

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Released- Youth Development Capacity Building Collaborative (YDCBC)

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 RFP Released- Help Me Grow Alachua

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 YDCBC Capacity Building- Information Session 

Friday, October 1, 2021 Help Me Grow Bidder’s Conference

Friday, October 1, 2021 Contracts Begin for FY 22

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 End of the Year Reports Due

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Review of End of the Year Reports Begin

Approve Criteria for Continuation of Promising Programs 

2021 Summer Programming Program Overview and Outcomes

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 YDCBC Community of Practice- Doing Business with the Trust

Friday, October 15, 2021 Final Invoices Due from Contracts for FY 21

Friday, October 15, 2021 Invite providers to submit proposals for Continuation funding 

Monday, October 18, 2021 YDCBC Community of Practice- Florida Afterschool Network

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 YDCBC Community of Practice- School Readiness Contracts

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 YDCBC Community of Practice- DCF Licensing

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Event- Lights on Afterschool

Friday, October 29, 2021 Continuation Funding Proposals Due - Review of Proposals Begins

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Data Collection and Invoicing Trainings for Afterschool contracted providers

Thursday, November 4, 2021 YDCBC Florida Afterschool Network -Building Better Afterschool Part 2

Thursday, November 4, 2021 Business Leadership Institute for Early Learning Recruitment and Kick-off Dinner

Friday, November 5, 2021 Business Leadership Institute for Early Learning Community Conversation

Friday, November 5, 2021 Continuation Funding public Evaluation for Stage 2 Proposals

Monday, November 8, 2021 - BOARD 

MEETING

Approve Youth Development Capacity Building Collaborative ITN & 

Recommendations for Continuation Funding

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Release Youth Development Capacity Building Collaborative ITN 

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 YDCBC Capacity Building- Planning Session 1

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Youth Development Capacity Building Collaborative ITN - Informational Session

Monday, November 15, 2021 Pritzker Children's Initiative (PCI) Partners Meeting

Friday, November 19, 2021 Pritzker Children's Initiative (PCI) Partners Meeting

Friday, November 19, 2021 Submission Deadline - Youth Development Capacity Building Collaborative ITN 

Monday, November 22, 2021 Application Review Period -Youth Development Capacity Building Collaborative ITN 

Friday, December 3, 2021
Public Evaluation of Application - Youth Development of Capacity Building Collaborative 

ITN

Friday, December 3, 2021 YDCBC Capacity Building- Planning Session 2

Monday, December 13, 2021 - BOARD 

MEETING

Funding recommendations for Match Funding Proposals, & Freedom School 

Summer Camp, Youth Development of Capacity Building Collaborative ITN & 

Summer Youth Employment (CareerSource)

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Contract negotiations begin - Youth Development of Capacity Building Collaborative ITN

January  2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

January Contract Begins Accreditation Academy

Monday, January 3, 2022 Contract Begins- Help Me Grow Alachua

Monday, January 3, 2022 Interim Report Due for Pritzker Children’s Initiative Community Grant

Monday, January 10, 2022 Contracts Begin - Youth Development of Capacity Building Collaborative ITN

February 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

February Youth Employment Contract with Career Source

September

October

November

December

January 

February

Monday, October 11, 2021 - BOARD 

MEETING
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Monday, February 7, 2022 RFP Release - Out of School Time and After-school Time

Saturday, February 12, 2022 Business Leadership Institute for Early Learning Master Class Session 1

March 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

Saturday, March 5, 2022 Business Leadership Institute for Early Learning Master Class Session 2

April 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

Saturday, April 2, 2022 Business Leadership Institute for Early Learning Master Class Session 3

Saturday, April 30, 2022 Business Leadership Institute for Early Learning Master Class Session 4

May 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

May
Business Leadership Institute for Early Learning Master Class Series Graduation and 

Conference

June 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

June Contract Begins for Out of School Time 

June Contract Begins for Youth Employment

July 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

July Interim Report Due for Pritzker Children’s Initiative Community Grant

August 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

September 2022 - BOARD MEETING TBD

*Subject to change to reflect program updates  
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